
Exams Timetable | January 2025 (FINAL)

Week 1

Week 2

Monday, 6 January Tuesday, 7 January Wednesday, 8 January Thursday, 9 January Friday, 10 January 

Monday, 13 January Tuesday, 14 January Wednesday, 15 January Thursday, 16 January Friday, 17 January 

Unit 3 - Cyber Security
1 hour
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Exam Starts
08:45am

Exam Starts
1:15pm

Exam Starts
08:45am

Exam Starts
1:15pm

INSET DAY

Year 12
BTEC Level 3

Applied Science

Year 12
CTECH Level 3

IT

Year 13
BTEC Level 3

Sports

Year 13
BTEC Level 3

Business

INSET DAY

Year 12
BTEC Level 3

Applied Science

Year 12
BTEC Level 3

Applied Science

Year 13
BTEC Level 3

Business

Year 13
CTECH Level 3

IT

Year 13
BTEC Level 3

Business
Year 13

LIBF Level 3
Finance Diploma

Year 11
LIBF Level 2

Finance Certificate

Year 13
BTEC Level 3

Applied Science

Year 13
BTEC Level 3

Applied Science

Unit 1 - Principals and Applications of Science
1: Chemistry

40 mins

Unit 1 - Fundamentals of IT
1 hr 30 mins

Unit 2 - Fitness Training an Programming for
Helath, Sport and Wellbing

2 hrs 30 mins

Unit 2 - Developing a Marketing Campaign B
2 hours

Unit 1 - Principals and Applications of Science
1: Physics
40 mins

Unit 1 - Principals and Applications of Science
1: Biology
40 mins

Unit 2 - Developing a Marketing Campaign A
2 hours

Unit 2 - Global Information
1 hr 30 mins

Unit 3 - Personal & Business Finance
2 hours Unit 3 - SIF Part A

1 hour

Unit 2 - PMM (resit)
45 mins

Unit 3 - Science Investigation Skills Part A
45 mins

Unit 3 - Science Investigation Skills Part B
1 hr 30 mins

CTECH Level 3
IT



Exams Timetable | January 2025 (FINAL)

Week 3
Monday, 20 January Tuesday, 21 January Wednesday, 22 January Thursday, 23 January Friday, 24 January 

M
O
R
N
I
N
G

A
F
T
E
R
N
O
O
N

Exam Starts
08:45am

Exam Starts
1:15pm

Year 13
LIBF Diploma

Finance
Unit 3 - SIF Part B

2 hours


